
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Jones - (978432) - Deepings SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.33 523 F 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Deepings 2

1:02.49 519 H 17/07/16 Deepings Club Championships 2016 Deeping Deepings 4

1:02.83 511 H 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Deepings 2

1:02.85 511 H 16/12/17 Northampton Winter Festival Rugby Deepings 3

1:02.86 510 H 04/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Deepings 2

1:02.90 509 H 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Deepings 2

1:03.06 505 H 26/11/16 Louth MeridianMeet Louth Deepings 3

1:03.23 501 H 25/11/17 Louth Meridan Meet Louth Deepings 3

1:03.74 489 H 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Deepings 2

1:03.76 489 F 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Deepings 2

1:03.84 487 H 02/10/16 Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Deepings 2

1:03.88 486 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 2

1:04.22 479 H 18/06/17 Deeping Club Championships Deeping Deepings 4

1:04.47 473 H 19/07/15 Deeping Club Championships Peterborough  4

1:04.75 467 F 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

1:04.85 465 H 09/04/16 The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3

1:05.52 451 H 21/11/15 Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham  3

1:05.61 449 H 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

1:05.77 445 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham  3

1:06.17 437 H 11/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

1:06.42 433 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth  2

1:07.38 414 H 23/11/14 Deepings Club Championships Deepings  4

1:09.06 385 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham  3

1:12.35 335 H 01/11/14 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth  3

1:12.37 334 H 22/03/14 63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs Louth Deepings 2

1:13.91 314 H 03/05/14 South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

1:25.58 202 H 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3
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1:25.58 202 H 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.86 510 H 04/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Deepings 2

1:02.85 511 H 16/12/17 Northampton Winter Festival Rugby Deepings 3

1:03.23 501 H 25/11/17 Louth Meridan Meet Louth Deepings 3

1:04.22 479 H 18/06/17 Deeping Club Championships Deeping Deepings 4

1:02.33 523 F 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Deepings 2

1:02.90 509 H 05/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Deepings 2

1:03.06 505 H 26/11/16 Louth MeridianMeet Louth Deepings 3

1:02.83 511 H 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Deepings 2

1:03.88 486 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 2

1:03.84 487 H 02/10/16 Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Deepings 2

1:02.49 519 H 17/07/16 Deepings Club Championships 2016 Deeping Deepings 4

1:04.85 465 H 09/04/16 The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3

1:03.76 489 F 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Deepings 2

1:03.74 489 H 07/02/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Louth Deepings 2

1:05.52 451 H 21/11/15 Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham  3

1:04.47 473 H 19/07/15 Deeping Club Championships Peterborough  4

1:05.77 445 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham  3

1:04.75 467 F 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

1:05.61 449 H 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

1:06.17 437 H 11/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

1:06.42 433 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth  2

1:09.06 385 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham  3

1:07.38 414 H 23/11/14 Deepings Club Championships Deepings  4

1:12.35 335 H 01/11/14 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth  3

1:13.91 314 H 03/05/14 South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

1:12.37 334 H 22/03/14 63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs Louth Deepings 2

1:25.58 202 H 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3
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